The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: POSEIDON ROBOTICS 2024-12-01 to 2024-12-31

Settled
2024-12-01
2024-12-12
2024-12-12
2024-12-13
2024-12-16
2024-12-25
2024-12-30

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Transfer from HCB Clearinghouse
Transfer from HCB Clearinghouse
BT =REVrobotics
Fiscal sponsorship for 12/9 to 12/15
goBILDA
PAYPAL *PLAYINGATLE
WITHDRAWN: $900.50. DEPOSITED: $1,065.73.

ID Amount Balance

$47.19

txn_p5H605L $571.20 $618.39
txn OXHm8LO $494.53  $1,112.92

txn_brHX90Q -$625.90 $487.02

txn_GKH8dPG -$74.60 $412.42

txn_mAHpQXN $0.00 $412.42

txn_yXHBgnx -$200.00 $212.42

$212.42

Poseidon Robotics is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Poseidon Robotics's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



