

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: POSEIDON ROBOTICS 2024-12-01 to 2024-12-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-12-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$47.19
2024-12-12	Transfer from HCB Clearinghouse	txn_p5H605L	\$571.20	\$618.39
2024-12-12	Transfer from HCB Clearinghouse	$txn_OXHm8LO$	\$494.53	\$1,112.92
2024-12-13	BT =REVrobotics	txn_brHX9OQ	-\$625.90	\$487.02
2024-12-16	Fiscal sponsorship for 12/9 to 12/15	$txn_GkH8dPG$	-\$74.60	\$412.42
2024-12-25	goBILDA	$txn_mAHpQXN$	\$0.00	\$412.42
2024-12-30	PAYPAL *PLAYINGATLE	txn_yXHBgnx	-\$200.00	\$212.42
	WITHDRAWN: \$900.50. DEPOSITED: \$1,065.73.			\$212.42

Poseidon Robotics is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Poseidon Robotics's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.